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Nate Heisler,  Transportation Planner  

Barren River Area Development District  

177 Graham Avenue 

Bowling Green, Kentucky  42101    

Telephone:  270-781-2381 ext. 115    

FAX:   270-842-0768     

Web Page: www.bradd.org        

Email:    nate.heisler@bradd.org   

 

Brandon Montgomery, Transportation Planner                 

Big Sandy Area Development District, Inc.         

110 Resource Court     

Prestonsburg, Kentucky  41653     

Telephone:  606-886-2374 

FAX:   606-886-3382    

Webpage: www.bigsandy.org 

Email: brandon.montgomery@bigsandy.org  

  

Natalie Flores-Esquivel , Transportation Planner  

Bluegrass Area Development District  

699 Perimeter Drive 

Lexington, Kentucky  40517    

Telephone: 859-269-8021 ext. 306  

FAX:   859-269-7917  

Webpage: www.bgadd.org 

Email: nfesquivel@bgadd.org  

 

https://www.bradd.org/
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Melissa Hardy, Transportation Planner       

Buffalo Trace Area Development District  

201 Government Street, Suite 300    

P. O. Box 460 

Maysville, Kentucky  41056 

Telephone:  606-564-6894 

FAX:   606-564-0955    

Webpage: www.btadd.com 

Email:  mhardy@btadd.com  

 

 

Jessica Blankenship, Transportation Planner   

Cumberland Valley Area Development District      

342 Old Whitley Road 

P. O. Box 1740 

London, Kentucky  40743-1740     

Telephone:  606-864-7391     

FAX:   606-878-7361 

Webpage: www.cvadd.org 

Email: jessicab@cvadd.org  

 

   

Vicki Green Transportation Planner    

FIVCO Area Development District    

32 FIVCO Court 

Grayson, Kentucky 41143 

Telephone:  606-929-1366 

FAX:   606-929-1390     

Webpage:  www.fivco.org 

Email:  vicki@fivco.org  
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Benjamin Hamm,  Transportation Planner (interim)                                                             

Gateway Area Development District        

110 Lake Park Drive 

Morehead, Kentucky  40351   

Telephone:  606-780-0090   

FAX:           606-780-0111 

Webpage: www.gwadd.org 

Email: benjamin.hamm@ky.gov  

 

 

 

Luke Hill, Transportation Planner 

Green River Area Development District    

300 GRADD Way      

Owensboro, Kentucky  42301-0200    

Telephone:  270-926-4433      

FAX:   270-684-0714   

Webpage: www.gradd.com    

Email: lukehill@gradd.com    

 
 
 
 

Randall Embry, Transportation Planner 

ADD Planner Assistance Program Assistant Coordinator 

Kentuckiana Reg. Planning & Development Agency  

11520 Commonwealth Drive     

Louisville, Kentucky  40299    

Telephone: 502-266-6084     

FAX:   502-266-5047     

Webpage: www.kipda.org 

Email: randall.embry@kipda.org   
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mailto:benjamin.hamm@ky.gov
https://www.gradd.com/
mailto:lukehill@gradd.com
https://www.kipda.org/
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Eunice Fitzpatrick Holland, Transportation Planner 

ADD Planner Assistance Program Coordinator  

Kentucky River Area Development District   

941 North Main Street 

Hazard, Kentucky  41701 

Telephone:  606-436-3158 

FAX:   606-436-2144 

Webpage: www.kradd.org  

Email: eunice.holland@kradd.org  

 

 

        
Kasey Hoskins, Transportation Planner  
Lake Cumberland Area Development District, Inc.  

P. O. Box 1570       

Russell Springs, Kentucky  42642    

Telephone:  270-866-4200     

FAX:   270-866-2044  

Webpage: www.lcadd.org                                     

Email: kasey@lcadd.org       

 
 
 

Bo Martin, Transportation Planner  

Lincoln Trail Area Development District   

P. O. Box 604       

613 College Street Road 

Elizabethtown, Kentucky  42702-0604    

Telephone:  270-769-2393     

FAX:   270-769-2993     

Webpage: www.ltadd.org    

Email: bo@ltadd.org  
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Jeff Thelen, Transportation Planner                            

Northern Kentucky Area Development District   

22 Spiral Drive       

Florence, Kentucky  41042    

Telephone:  859-283-1885     

FAX:   859-283-8178     

Webpage:  www.nkadd.org   

Email: jeff.thelen@nkadd.org       

 

 

    

Craig Morris, Transportation Planner    

Pennyrile Area Development District   

300 Hammond Drive 

Hopkinsville, Kentucky  42240 

Telephone:  270-886-9484 

FAX:   270-886-3211     

Webpage: www.peadd.org 

Email: craig.morris@ky.gov  

   

 

  

Jim LeFevre, Transportation Planner    

Purchase Area Development District    

P. O. Box 588        

Mayfield, Kentucky  42066-0588    

Telephone:  270-251-6156     

FAX:   270-251-6110     

Webpage: www.purchaseadd.org 
Email: jim.lefevre@purchaseadd.org       
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